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# NAME

27
52
25
29
21
14
8
45
56
1
16
15
19
33
55
35
31
12
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22
23
18

13
10
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THAKKAR Manav Vikash
PANAGITGUN Yanapong
SURAVAJJULA Snehit
VIRMANI Parth

SHAH Manush Utpalbhai
JAIN Anukram
CHANDRA Jeet

PANG Yew En Koen
ALBALOOSHI Abdulla
DHOORIA Rohan

JEHO Himnakulhpuingheta
JAIN Payas

MALIK Yashansh
KHADER Khaled
AL-BALOOSHI Salah
KENZHIGULOV Aidos
ALHOURANI Hasan
GOEL Shubh
BHATTACHARYA Soham
ALBUQUERQUE Raegan
KHURANA Hardik
Gaurang

BHATT Kaushal
BHATTACHARJEE Jayabrata
SHROFF Dev

SOMAIYA Chinmaya
MALHOTRA Hrishikesh
ALBERTO Lalremruata
GOHAIN Agniv Bhaskar
DUTT Arush
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Assoc.
IND
THA
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
SGP
UAE
AUS
IND
IND
IND
JOR
UAE
KAZ
JOR
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

K Paints
1520
1202
1126
1053
1027
1018
992
895
782
737
729
629
606
599
514
478
369
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

International Table Tennis Federation

2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit
India Junior & Cadet Open (Premium)
28 Oct. - 1 Nov. 2017, Greater Noida (IND)

JUNIOR BOYS' SINGLES SEEDING (OCT 2017 ) - 48 ENT RIES

DOB
14-Apr-00
11-May-01
11-Jul-00

7-Jul-00
12-Jan-01
14-Sep-01
16-Jan-00
8-May-02
20-May-00
1-Oct-99
8-Dec-03
26-Sep-04
3-Oct-03
29-Jul-00
4-Jan-00
8-Jun-00
5-Jul-01
3-Feb-00
13-Jun-00
6-Jan-01
9-Dec-01
9-Nov-01
19-Jan-00
19-Nov-03
22-Jun-03
17-Feb-02
7-Feb-03
28-Mar-03
8-Aug-03
24-Jul-03

Seed # NAME

18=
18=
18=
18=
18=
18=
18=
18=
18=
18=
18=
18=
18=
18=
18=
18=
18=
18=

24
9
30
32
34
39
38
36
37
41
40
42
43
44
49
57
58
59

SRIVASTAVA Divyansh
DEENADAYALAN Vishwa
ALDMAISY Ra'ed
KASWAL Hamadah
AKIMALI Bakdaulet
PARK Cheolwoo
LEE Sang Hun
JEONG Unseo

KIM Hong Bin

YU Seok Hoon
SHIN Seokhyun
SHAFFAN Mohamed
KAPALI Sanyog
SHRESTHA Santoo
PATIRANALAGE Dishanka
ALBLOOSHI Essa
ALHASHMI Khalifa
MUDIT Mahajan

Assoc. RK Points

IND
IND
JOR
JOR
KAZ
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
MDV
NEP
NEP
SRI

UAE
UAE
USA

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

DOB
28-Jan-05
4-Jan-04
3-Oct-04
23-Feb-02
20-Apr-01
10-Mar-04
28-Feb-00
23-Sep-01
30-Aug-00
26-Jan-03
18-Oct-03
30-Nov-00
28-Dec-03
26-Jun-00
28-Aug-00
13-Mar-01
18-Apr-01
0-Jan-00




Seed #
1 231
2 245
S 211
4 221
5 204
6 216
7 223
8 232
9 242
10 217
11 222
12 203
13 214
14 227
15 209
16 208
17 218
18 210
19 213
20 215
21 205
22 219
23 212
24 220
25 202
26 207
27 206
28 201
29 228
30 229
31 230
32 238
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International Table Tennis Federation
2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit

India Junior & Cadet Open (Premium)

28 Oct. - 1 Nov. 2017, Greater Noida (IND)

TR

JUNIOR GIRLS' SINGLES SEEDING (OCT 2017 ) - 38 ENTRIES

NAME

SHIOMI Maki
SAWETTABUT Jinnipa
KAMATH Archana Girish
SELVAKUMAR Selena
DUTTA Moumita
PAREEK Priyanka
SIVASANKAR Yashini
AKASHEVA Zauresh
ZHANG Wanling
PATIL Manushree
SEN Prapti
BHARGAVA Vanshika
KUTUMBALE Anusha
VISHWANATH Kushi
HALEANGADI Srushti
GUPTA Ishita
PATWARI Surbhi
JAISWAL Varuni
KUNDU Munmun
MANI Nithya

GHOSH Swastika
ROHIRA Mihika Rajesh
KOHLI Tisha

SAINI Suhana
BASKAR Kavya Sree
GOGOI Trisha

GOEL Radhapriya
AROKIA DASS Cathrintina
ALKHOURY Tina
MOUSA Batool

THALJI Masa
KWON Gahyun

Assoc.
JPN
THA
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
KAZ
SGP
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
JOR
JOR

JOR
KOR

K Points
2701
1955
1869
1620
1544
1518
1449
1371
1316
1295
1240
1153
1143
1055
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

800
800

DOB
12-May-00
19-May-00
17-Jun-00

5-Jan-00
27-0ct-99
13-Jan-00
26-Mar-00
2-Dec-00
8-Feb-00
8-Mar-01
30-Jul-01
16-Dec-03
2-Nov-02
26-0ct-00
20-Nov-00
29-Mar-01
4-Dec-00
15-Nov-00
14-Feb-03
23-Mar-03
7-Jun-03
26-Jan-03
7-May-03
28-Feb-06
2-May-05
26-0ct-03
13-Feb-03
18-Jan-05
23-0ct-02
16-Jul-03
10-Apr-03
8-Sep-00
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Seed #
21 240
22 241
23 237
24 236
25 239
26 243

NAME

LEE Seungmi
YOO Siwoo
KIM Jia

HEO Ye Eun
LEE Dagyeong

WARNAKULASURIYA Jithara

Assoc. RK Points

KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
SRI

800
800
800
800
800
800

DOB
15-Apr-01
14-Dec-01
4-Nov-03
19-Oct-04

3-Jan-03
27-Mar-03
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CADET BOYS' SINGLES
Seeding List (Oct 2017): 30 Entries

Seed # NAME

45
2 16
3 15
4 19
5 6
6 22
7 23
8 18
9 3
10 13
11 10
12 24
13 9
14 26
15 20
16 2
17 30
18 32
19 39
20 41
21 40
22 54
23 53
24 60
25 46
26 47
27 48
28 50
29 651
30 59
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PANG Yew En Koen

JEHO Himnakulhpuingheta

JAIN Payas
MALIK Yashansh

BHATTACHARJEE Jayabrata

SHROFF Dev
SOMAIYA Chinmaya

MALHOTRA Hrishikesh
ALBERTO Lalremruata
GOHAIN Agniv Bhaskar

DUTT Arush

SRIVASTAVA Divyansh
DEENADAYALAN Vishwa
SURESH RAJ Preyesh

MAPSEKAR Shantesh
AGGARWAL Arnav
ALDMAISY Ra'ed
KASWAL Hamadah
PARK Cheolwoo

YU Seok Hoon

SHIN Seokhyun
ABDULLA Mohammed
ABDULLA Abdulla
SHETH Ved ™

ADIKARY Thumal
JAYASUMANA Mahith
MOHAMED Aathif
SILVA Pitiyage

YODAGE Adith Ariyaratne

MAHAJAN Mudit M

Assoc.
SGP
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
JOR
JOR
KOR
KOR
KOR
UAE
UAE
USA

SRI
SRI
SRI
SRI
SRI
USA

K Pointe
895
729
629
606
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

300
300
300
300
300
300

International Table Tennis Federation
2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit
India Junior & Cadet Open (Premium)
28 Oct. - 1 Nov. 2017, Greater Noida (IND)

CADET GIRLS' SINGLES
Seeding List (Oct 2017): 25 Entries

DOB
8-May-02
8-Dec-03

26-Sep-04
3-Oct-03
19-Nov-03
22-Jun-03
17-Feb-02
7-Feb-03
28-Mar-03
8-Aug-03
24-Jul-03
28-Jan-05
4-Jan-04
23-Mar-06
6-Mar-06
4-Jan-06
3-Oct-04
23-Feb-02
10-Mar-04
26-Jan-03
18-Oct-03
4-Jul-03
12-Jul-03
17-Nov-05
17-Jul-05
11-Jan-05
4-Apr-05
31-May-05
7-Aug-05
14-Dec-04

Seed #
1 203
2 214
3 213
4 215
5 205
6 219
7 212
8 220
9 202
10 207
11 206
12 201
13 225
14 224
15 226
16 228
17 229
18 230
19 233
20 234
21 235
22 237
23 236
24 239
25 243

NAME

BHARGAVA Vanshika
KUTUMBALE Anusha
KUNDU Munmun
MANI Nithya
GHOSH Swastika
ROHIRA Mihika Rajesh
KOHLI Tisha

SAINI Suhana
BASKAR Kavya Sree
GOGOI Trisha
GOEL Radhapriya
AROKIA DASS Cathrintina
VARTIKAR Pritha Priya
SONGADKAR Arya Yogesh
VENGADASAMY Nehal
ALKHOURY Tina
MOUSA Batool
THALJI Masa
BAKHYT Anel
MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz
ROMANOVSKAYA Angelina
KIM Jia

HEO Ye Eun

LEE Dagyeong
WARNAKULASURIYA Jithara

IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
JOR
JOR
JOR
KAZ
KAZ
KAZ
KOR
KOR
KOR
SRI

Assoc. RK Points

1153
1143
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

DOB
16-Dec-03
2-Nov-02
14-Feb-03
23-Mar-03
7-Jun-03
26-Jan-03
7-May-03
28-Feb-06
2-May-05
26-Oct-03
13-Feb-03
18-Jan-05
9-Aug-06
19-Jun-06
25-Jan-06
23-0ct-02
16-Jul-03
10-Apr-03
12-Feb-03
3-Feb-05
18-Mar-03
4-Nov-03
19-Oct-04
3-Jan-03
27-Mar-03
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HOPE BOYS' SINGLES
Seeding List (Oct 2017): 12 Entries

Seed # NAME

26
20
2
24
28
46
48
50
51
60
61
47
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SURESH RAJ Preyesh
MAPSEKAR Shantesh
AGGARWAL Arnav
SRIVASTAVA Divyansh
VERENKER Nagesh
ADIKARY Thumal
MOHAMED Aathif
SILVA Pitiyage
YODAGE Adith Ariyaratne
SHETH Ved M
NAGESH Verenker
JAYASUMANA Mahith

Assoc.
IND
IND
IND
IND
IND
SRI
SRI
SRI
SRI
USA
IND
SRI

K Pointe
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

International Table Tennis Federation
2017 ITTF World Junior Circuit
India Junior & Cadet Open (Premium)
28 Oct. - 1 Nov. 2017, Greater Noida (IND)

HOPES GIRLS' SINGLES

DOB
23-Mar-06
6-Mar-06
4-Jan-06
28-Jan-05
28-Jun-05
17-Jul-05
4-Apr-05
31-May-05
7-Aug-05
17-Nov-05
1-Jan-07
11-Jan-05

Seeding List (

Seed #

1
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220
225
224
226
234
201
202

NAME

SAINI Suhana
VARTIKAR Pritha Priya
SONGADKAR Arya Yogesh
VENGADASAMY Nehal
MIRKADIROVA Sarvinoz
AROKIA DASS Cathrintina
BASKAR Kavya Sree

IND
IND
IND
IND
KAZ
IND
IND

L
Irr;

mrrreem

Assoc. RK Points

800
800
800
800
800
800
800

Oct 2017): 7 Entries

DOB
28-Feb-06
9-Aug-06
19-Jun-06
25-Jan-06
3-Feb-05
18-Jan-05
2-May-05




